DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

Ne. : Exam./Self Fin./2022/ | 3 8 3

- NOTIFICATION:-

Date:1 2 M 2022

It is being hereby notified that exammatlon programme for B.B.A. (Foreign Trade) IV & VI

SEM. is schedule as below:-

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR B.B.A. (FOREIGN TRADE) IV & VI SEM.
EXAMINATION JULY-2022

TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 02.00 P.M.

DATE DAY BBA (FTR) IV SEM BBA (FTR) VI SEM
25.07.2022 Monday -- Export Incentive &
Institutional Support
26.07.2022 Tuesday Quality Control, TQM --
ISO 9000

27.07.2022 Wednesday -- Export Pricing & Product Planning
28.07.2022 Thursday Risk Management & --

Settlement of Claims

in Foreign Trade
29.07.2022 Friday -- Foreign Exchange & Exchange Control
30.07.2022 Saturday Global Business Laws --
& Taxation

01.08.2022 Monday - . Foreign Collaborations & Multinationals
02.08.2022 Tuesday Packaging & -

Distribution Channels
03.08.2022 Wednesday - New Techniques in Multinational Marketing
04.08.2022 Thursday Transportation & -

Material Handling in

$ foreign trade
06.08.2022 Saturday Computer Application --
to Foreign Trade-I
ote :

1. No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

7. Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/ institution three days
before the commencement of the examination.

3. During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state Govt.
even then the examination will be held as per notified programme.

University House
Inodre : 452001

Encl. No. : Exam. /Self. Fin./2022/

Copy Forwarded to:-
1. Director/Principal, All concern college,
Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V,, Indore for information & necessary action.

5. Incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A.V.V. Indore
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4. D.S.W,D.A.V.V.

5. DCDC, D.A.V.V.

6. Incharge, C.V.C. D.A.V.V.

7. Incharge MP Online, LLP.S,, D.A.V.V. Indore
8. Enquiry Section D.A.V.V. Indore
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